
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

73 

21 

12 

44 

55 

77 

30 

40 

97 

54 

41 

5 

57 

9 

24 

52 

23 

10 

89 

42 

87 

11 

19 

27 

45 

2 

32 

68 

47 

Name 

Alex MARQUEZ 
Franco MORBIDELLI 
Thomas LUTHI 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Hafiz SYAHRIN 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Takaaki NAKAGAMI 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Xavi VIERGE 
Mattia PASINI 
Brad BINDER 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Edgar PONS 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Simone CORSI 
Danny KENT 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Luca MARINI 
Khairul IDHAM PAWI 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Remi GARDNER 
Sandro CORTESE 
Xavier SIMEON 
Iker LECUONA 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Jesko RAFFIN 
Isaac VIÑALES 
Yonny HERNANDEZ 
Axel BASSANI 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

SWI 

POR 

MAL 

SWI 

JPN 

FRA 

SPA 

ITA 

RSA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

GBR 

GER 

ITA 

MAL 

ITA 

AUS 

GER 

BEL 

SPA 

JPN 

SWI 

SPA 

COL 

ITA 

Sponsor 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

EG 0.0 MARC VDS 

CARXPERT INTERWETTEN 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

PETRONAS RACELINE MALAYSIA 

KIEFER RACING 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

PONS HP 40 

TECH 3 RACING 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 

PONS HP 40 

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI Moto2 

SPEED UP RACING 

KIEFFER RACING 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

FORWARD RACING TEAM 

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

TECH 3 RACING 

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA Moto2 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

TELURU SAG TEAM 

GARAGE PLUS INTERWETTEN 

SAG TEAM 

AGR TEAM 

SPEED UP RACING 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

SUTER 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

Best Tm 

1:43.137 
1:43.341 
1:43.507 
1:43.515 
1:43.591 
1:43.614 
1:43.645 
1:43.681 
1:43.821 
1:43.883 
1:43.977 
1:44.060 
1:44.097 
1:44.148 
1:44.164 
1:44.273 
1:44.330 
1:44.415 
1:44.497 
1:44.639 
1:44.650 
1:44.691 
1:44.696 
1:44.948 
1:45.091 
1:45.235 
1:45.247 
1:45.260 
1:45.483 

Lap 

15 

16 

14 

10 

12 

18 

5 

9 

5 

16 

16 

14 

19 

20 

7 

10 

16 

18 

5 

18 

7 

10 

4 

11 

4 

3 

5 

6 

3 

Laps 

19 

20 

20 

13 

12 

18 

15 

19 

19 

19 

16 

17 

20 

20 

23 

12 

19 

18 

23 

18 

14 

25 

14 

21 

15 

19 

18 

11 

13 

Diff 

0.204 

0.370 

0.378 

0.454 

0.477 

0.508 

0.544 

0.684 

0.746 

0.840 

0.923 

0.960 

1.011 

1.027 

1.136 

1.193 

1.278 

1.360 

1.502 

1.513 

1.554 

1.559 

1.811 

1.954 

2.098 

2.110 

2.123 

2.346 

Gap 

0.204 

0.166 

0.008 

0.076 

0.023 

0.031 

0.036 

0.140 

0.062 

0.094 

0.083 

0.037 

0.051 

0.016 

0.109 

0.057 

0.085 

0.082 

0.142 

0.011 

0.041 

0.005 

0.252 

0.143 

0.144 

0.012 

0.013 

0.223 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/9/2017 3:15:37 PM 
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Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

Moto2 ™/Moto3 ™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2™ *Not official engines 

Day 2 Session 2 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Jerez 4.423 km 

3/9/2017 14:00 


